
Pr
in

te
d 

on
 C

yc
lu

s 
O

ff
se

t 
10

0%
 R

ec
yc

le
d 

St
oc

k

For bus times visit

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk
or call

0871 200 22 33
(24 hours a days, 7 days a week)

All other enquiries, lost property and

comments to:

08000 51 56 51 (office hours)

enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk
99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 0EQ

FOR CHEAPER BUS
TRAVEL

7 -D
AY

UN
LIM

ITE
D TRAVEL

7-DAYUNLIMITEDTRAVEL

7-DAY UNLIMITED TRAVEL

7-DAYUNLIMITEDTR
AV

EL

Your LOCAL operator -
making local travel

CHEAPER!

7 DAY UNLIMITED TRAVEL TICKET

McInroy’s Point
Gourock
IBM

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk
08000 51 56 51

Greenock
Port Glasgow
Kilmacolm

DIRECT FROMDRIVERNo photo IDrequired

McGill’s
ZONEZONEZONE in onin on......

McGill’s

550
  MONDAY TO SATURDAY
Code
  Service No.  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550
Inverkip St Term 08.10 08.30 08.48 09.20 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Tesco, Container Way    -    - 08.53 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55
Tesco, Container Way    -    - 08.58 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58
Wellpark 08.14 08.34 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Broomhill Bar 08.17 08.37 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Murdieston St 08.19 08.39 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Prospecthill Court 08.22 08.42 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Greenock Health C 08.25 08.45 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Inverkip St Term 08.27 08.47 09.19 09.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Waterfront Bingo    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

Code
  Service No.  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550  550
Inverkip St Term 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
Tesco, Container Way 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
Tesco, Container Way 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
Wellpark 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
Broomhill Bar 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
Murdieston St 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
Prospecthill Court 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
Greenock Health C 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
Inverkip St Term 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
Waterfront Bingo    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 18.51

On New Year’s Day plus 2nd January and Christmas Day plus Boxing Day there will be no service.

BROOMHILL CIRCULAR




